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2024/25 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

3 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
5 Pidlepych Vadym
20 Misiura Yevhen
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
7 Halenkov Denys
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
1 Vartsaba Ihor
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
30 Chervinskyi Denys
11 Perebora Artem
88 Vivdych Oleksandr
10 Streltsov Yevhen
3 Khodulia Illia
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
33 Prokopenko Rostyslav

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

23 Karavashchenko Illia
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
8 Melnychenko Ivan
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
98 Zubkov Illia
88 Savin Anton
17 Petrenko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Yakubenko Mykyta
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
33 Malaki Oleksii
38 Shushko Pavlo
5 Zubkov Matvii
11 Pudy Dmytro
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
6 Baidal Anton
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 3 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
19 Buzhyn Mykola 24'

28' 29 Fatieiev Dmytro

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro 32'

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro 47'

47' 17 Petrenko Ivan

50' 4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr

59' 17 Petrenko Ivan
6 Baidal Anton

14 Marusych Maksym 60'

63' 77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Pudy Dmytro

8 Odariuk Volodymyr
11 Perebora Artem 67'

14 Marusych Maksym
88 Vivdych Oleksandr 67'

9 Shcherbak Dmytro 69'

78' 99 Zadoia Yevhenii
5 Zubkov Matvii

78' 98 Zubkov Illia
7 Bykovskyi Ihor

78' 88 Savin Anton
33 Malaki Oleksii

95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
12 Savenkov Andrii 82'

20 Misiura Yevhen 83'

15 Danylenko Vladyslav
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav 88'

7 Halenkov Denys
10 Streltsov Yevhen 88'
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